selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LLH : LED Linear Highbay
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
WARRANTY
5

-41,920
lumens
Ordering Information
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Rev. 6/1/17
DRIVER LED
0-10V
DIMMER
Black (Line)
Violet (DIM+)
Gray (DIM-)
White (Neutral)
Blue (-)
Red (+)
Green (Ground)
Wiring Diagram
Dimensions
Detection Pattern
for 1S Occupancy Sensor at 15m
Order
Code Item # Description
09226 LLH-CHAIN Mounting Chain for LLH, 1.05 meters (1 pair)
09336 LLH-CL-2x1 Clear Lens for LLH-2C-U, LLH-1C-50K-U
09337 LLH-CL-2x1.5 Clear Lens for LLH-3C-U, LLH-2C-50K-U
09338 LLH-CL-4x1 Clear Lens for LLH-4C-U, LLH-3C-50K-U
09700 LLH-CL-4x1.5 Replacement Clear Lens for LLH-4C-50K-U, LLH-5C-50K-U
09339 LLH-FL-2x1 Replacement Frosted Lens for LLH-2C-U, LLH-1C-50K-U
09340 LLH-FL-2x1.5 Replacement Frosted Lens for LLH-3C-U, LLH-2C-50k-U
09341 LLH-FL-4x1 Replacement Frosted Lens for LLH-4C-U, LLH-3C-50K-U
09701 LLH-FL-4x1.5 Replacement Frosted Lens for LLH-4C-50K-U, LLH-5C-50K-U
Order
Code Item # Description
09227 LLH-PENDANT BOX Pendant Box for LLH, 3/4 inch NPT
09230 LLH-V HOOK-1 V-Hook for LLH-2C-U, LLH-4C-U, LLH-1C-50K-U, LLH-3C-50K-U
09229 LLH-V HOOK-1.5 V-Hook for LLH-3C-U, LLH-2C-50K-U, LLH-4C-50K-U, LLH-5C-50K-U
09222 LLH-WG-2x1 Wireguard for LLH-2C-U,  LLH-1C-50K-U
09223 LLH-WG-2x1.5 Wireguard for LLH-3C-U, LLH-2C-50K-U
09224 LLH-WG-4x1 Wireguard for LLH-4C-U, LLH-3C-50K-U
09702 LLH-WG-4x1.5 Wire Guard for LLH-4C-50K-U, LLH-5C-50K-U
08845 LLH-YTK Y-Toggle Cable  -  10 ft. (one only   -   2 needed per order)
Accessories (sold separately; field installed)
LLH : LED Linear Highbay
Replacement Chart
Item # Voltage Watts Lumens Replaces HID Replaces Fluor. Ceiling Height DLC
LLH-1C-50K-U 120V-277V 110W 14,410 175W-250W HBF 6 Lamp T8 and 4 Lamp T5 16' to 24' V4.1 Premium
LLH-1C-50K-U-1S 120V-277V 110W 14,410 175W-250W HBF 6 Lamp T8 and 4 Lamp T5 16' to 24' V4.1 Premium
LLH-2C-50K-U 120V-277V 162W 21,222 250W-400W HBF 8 Lamp T8 and 6 Lamp T5 HO 20' to 24' V4.1 Premium
LLH-2C-50K-U-1S 120V-277V 162W 21,222 250W-400W HBF 8 Lamp T8 and 6 Lamp T5 HO 20' to 24' V4.1 Premium
LLH-3C-50K-U 120V-277V 223W 29,213 500W 8 Lamp T5 HO 24' to 40' V4.1 Premium
LLH-3C-50K-U-1S 120V-277V 223W 29,213 500W 8 Lamp T5 HO 24' to 40' V4.1 Premium
LLH-3C-50K-V 347V-480V 223W 29,213 500W 8 Lamp T5 HO 24' to 40' V4.1 Premium
LLH-4C-50K-U 120V-277V 265W 34,715 600W-1000W 8 Lamp T5 HO 24' to 40' V4.1 Premium
LLH-5C-50K-U 120V-277V 321W 41,920 600W-1000W 8 Lamp T5 HO 24' to 40' V4.1 Premium
LLH-5C-50K-V 347V-480V 321W 41,920 600W-1000W 8 Lamp T5 HO 24' to 40' V4.1 Premium
LLH-2C-U
LLH-1C-U LLH-3C-U
LLH-4C-U / LLH-5C-U
32.82”/605mm